
vocalization
by Miftahul Mushlih

Submission date: 13-Mar-2022 08:31AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1782868237
File name: Miftahulmushlih_VocalizationCharacter_2020_naskah_1.pdf (915.51K)
Word count: 5915
Character count: 31416



2

5

6

14

15

24



4

5

8

8

9

11

13

16

20

23





1

3

10

12

17

18

22







7





19

21





7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

2%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 <1%

vocalization
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

researchmap.jp
Internet Source

Tefera, M. "Acoustic Signals in Domestic
Chicken (Gallus gallus): A Tool for Teaching
Veterinary Ethology and Implication for
language learning", Ethiopian Veterinary
Journal, 2012.
Publication

Sutarman Sutarman, Ahmad Khafidh
Jalaluddin, Arrohmatus Syafaqoh Li’aini,
Andriani Eko Prihatiningrum.
"CHARACTERIZATIONS OF Trichoderma sp.
AND ITS EFFECT ON Ralstonia solanacearum
OF TOBACCO SEEDLINGS", Jurnal Hama dan
Penyakit Tumbuhan Tropika, 2020
Publication

Jones, Gareth, Emma C. Teeling, and Stephen
J. Rossiter. "From the ultrasonic to the
infrared: molecular evolution and the sensory
biology of bats", Frontiers in Physiology, 2013.
Publication



5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

Ying Guo, Jen‐Hsiang Ou, Yanjun Zan, Yuzhe
Wang et al. "Researching on the fine‐
structure and admixture of the worldwide
chicken population reveal connections
between populations and important events in
breeding history", Evolutionary Applications,
2021
Publication

I Wayan Swarautama Mahardhika, Imroatul
Habibah, Ayudha Bahana Ilham Perdamaian,
Trijoko, Budi Setiadi Daryono. "Origin,
Phenotypes, and Plumage Coloration of
Golden Pelung Chicken Progenies (G. gallus,
Linn.1758)", Research Square Platform LLC,
2021
Publication

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

"Genomics, Proteomics, and the Nervous
System", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2011
Publication

en.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

Ana Paula A. Fachinatto, André de Campos
Duprat, Marta Andrada e Silva, Eduardo
Sawaya Botelho Bracher et al. "Effect of Spinal



11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Manipulative Therapy on the Singing Voice",
Journal of Voice, 2015
Publication

Huihui Qi, Li Luo, Caijing Lu, Runze Chen,
Xianyao Zhou, Xiaohui Zhang, Yichang Jia.
"TCF7L2 acts as a molecular switch in
midbrain to control mammal vocalization
through a transcriptional repression
mechanism", Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory,
2022
Publication

journal.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

N. Eynon, A. J. Alves, C. Yamin, M. Sagiv, J. A.
Duarte, J. Oliveira, M. Ayalon, E. Goldhammer,
M. Sagiv, Y. Meckel. " Is There an –
Polymorphisms Interaction that Influences
Sprint Performance? ", International Journal of
Sports Medicine, 2009
Publication

citeseerx.ist.psu.edu
Internet Source

ijas.ir
Internet Source

Ezequiel Mendoza, Kirill Tokarev, Daniel N.
Düring, Eva Camarillo Retamosa, Michael
Weiss, Nshdejan Arpenik, Constance Scharff. "



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Differential coexpression of FoxP1, FoxP2, and
FoxP4 in the Zebra Finch ( ) song system ",
Journal of Comparative Neurology, 2015
Publication

Sebastiaan Bol, Adrian Scaffidi, Evelien M
Bunnik, Gavin R Flematti. "Behavioral
differences among domestic cats in the
response to cat-attracting plants and their
volatile compounds reveal a potential distinct
mechanism of action for actinidine", Cold
Spring Harbor Laboratory, 2022
Publication

Cyrill John P. Godinez, Peter June D. Dadios,
Dinah M. Espina, Megumi Matsunaga,
Masahide Nishibori. "Population Genetic
Structure and Contribution of Philippine
Chickens to the Pacific Chicken Diversity
Inferred From Mitochondrial DNA", Frontiers
in Genetics, 2021
Publication

Hendry T.S.G. Saragih, Ayudha B.I.
Perdamaian, Sadiman, Iwan Roosdianto, Budi
S. Daryono. "Plumage colours Stability in
Inbreed Pelung Chicken", BIO Web of
Conferences, 2021
Publication

Maria-Daniela Cirnaru, Sicheng Song, Kizito-
Tshitoko Tshilenge, Chuhyon Corwin et al.



21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

"Transcriptional and epigenetic
characterization of early striosomes identifies
Foxf2 and Olig2 as factors required for
development of striatal compartmentation
and neuronal phenotypic differentiation",
Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory, 2020
Publication

Timothy F. Wright. "Sex-linked inheritance of
hearing and song in the Belgian Waterslager
canary", Proceedings of The Royal Society B
Biological Sciences, 12/07/2004
Publication

docksci.com
Internet Source

www.zora.uzh.ch
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source


